GWSC FALL SOCCER PHOTO SCHEDULE

Fall Soccer Picture Date - October 11th, 2025
LOCATION of PHOTOGRAPHS: John Newbery Elementary

Photos by APparsons

If you are unable to keep your photography time please call 509.662.9576

Photo Time GENDER/AGE SPONSOR NAME COACH Game
8:00 AM BU7 ALIGNMENT PRO Eric Caldwell 9:00 AM
8:07 AM BU7 GALE FRUIT Brian Robertson 9:00 AM
8:14 AM BUS BARRIOS TRUCKING Allan Barrios 9:15 AM
8:21AM BU10 COOL RUNNINGS INTERNATIONAL Wade Walden 9:15 AM
8:28 AM BU12 COLUMBIA CONSTRUCTION LLC Bryce Greenfield 9:15 AM
8:35AM BU12 INTELLICULTURE Michael Gutierrez 9:15 AM
8:42 AM BU7 HERRING & ASSOCIATES Paul Hancock 10:00 AM
8:49 AM BU7 MCDONALDS Camille Brown 10:00 AM
8:56 AM B8U10 RIDGE COMMERCIAL CAPITAL Luis Lozano 10:30 AM
9:03 AM B8U10 GARDEN CITY Charlie Van Liew 10:30 AM
9:10AM BU7 BLUE BIRD Lisa McCormack 10:00 AM
9:17 AM BU7 Town Toyota Aaron Rosenberg 10:00 AM
9:24 AM GUs TBMM Cody Beeson 8:00 AM
9:31AM GU6 COMPLETE DESIGN Vanessa Donaghy 8:00 AM
9:38 AM BU7 TBMM Chris Willett 8:00 AM
9:45 AM BUS CASCADE VETERINARY CLINIC Marisa Golbienko 8:00 AM
9:52 AM BU12 STITCH VALLEY Cynthia Ortiz 8:00 AM
9:59 AM BUS WENATCHEE PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY Emilee Meecham 11:15 AM
10:06 AM GUS FABLE BOOKS & BLOOMS Jaime Ramires Hurtado 11:00 AM
10:13 AM BU7 JET PRO AUTO WASH Mauricio Sanchez 9:00 AM
10:20 AM BU12 GARDEN CITY Benjamin Harris 8:00 AM
10:27 AM GU9 SHRIGERGY ELECTRIC Janika Martinez 9:15 AM
10:34 AM GU9 A-CENTRAL LLC Dana Myers 9:15 AM
10:41 AM BUS GARDEN CITY Ryan Mckelvie 9:15 AM
10:48 AM GU11 TBMM Mary Ann Castro 11:45 AM
10:55 AM GU9 WENATCHEE PETROLEUM CO. Jennifer Newton Laxmanan BYE
11:02 AM GUS VANITY LASH CO. Yasmin Amezcua Ceja 12
11:09 AM WENATCHEE POWER SPORTS Randy Sage
11:16 AM
11:23 AM
11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
11:51 AM
11:58 AM
12:05 PM
12:12PM BUS NCW LIBRARIES Martha Rios 10:15 AM
12:19PM GU9 SEAL PLUMBING Alexia Amante 10:30 AM
12:26 PM GU9 GOODFELLOWS INC. Neftali Macias 10:30 AM
12:33PM BUS GARDEN CITY Nick Shamley 11:15 AM
12:40 PM GU7 WENATCHEE PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY Alicia Andrade BYE
12:47PM Gui1 WENATCHEE UNITED SC Paola Cabrera 10:30 AM
12:54 PM BU11 POOL TO SPA Christopher Campbell 10:30 AM
1:01PM B13-14 TOWN NISSAN Enrique Maldonado 10:30 LEAV.
1:08 PM B13-14 TBMM Roberto Ambriz 11:45 cash
1:15PM BUY MD PHOTOGRAPHY Nate Gowing 11:45 AM
1:22PM BU6 BLUEBIRD Nate Gowing 8:00 AM
1:29PM BU11 HERRING & ASSOCIATES Juan Hernandez 11:45 AM
1:36 PM B13-14 GOODFELLOWS INC Christopher Keifenheim 11:45 AM
1:43 PM B13-14 WENATCHEE VALLEY SHUTTLE Nestor Lemus 11:45 AM
1:50 PM B13-14 STITCH VALLEY Jonah Valdovinos 10:30 AM
1:57 PM GUS BLUEBIRD Josh Roberts 11:00 AM
2:04PM GUS WENATCHEE PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY Kerry Kemp 12
2:11PM GU6 MISSION ELECTRIC Jacob McGraw BYE
2:18PM GU10 BLUEBIRD Pier Vega BYE
2:25PM Gu7 HERRING & ASSOCIATES Pier Vega 9AM
2:32PM GU10 NCW LIBRARIES Mario Escalera BYE
2:39PM GUe WENATCHEE PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY Mario Escalera 8:00 AM
2:46 PM GU6 ALL VALLEY PAINTING & GUTTERS Maria Reyna BYE
2:53PM GU6 STATE FARM INSURANCE Anthony Sandoval BYE
3:00PM BU7 TOWN CHRYSLER/JEEP/DODGE Ryan Morrison BYE
3:07 PM GUS WENATCHEE POLICE GUILD Corey Fuller BYE
3:14PM BU11 AUT TO MOCHA Kyle Eberth BYE
3:21PM BUS FABLE BOOKS & BLOOMS Travis Williams BYE
3:28PM GU9 SPORT GYMNASTICS Eric Janzen BYE
3:35PM GU6 VALKYRIE ARIEL & YOGA FITNESS Dilun Kleinert BYE
3:42PM BU10 AGENT 509 Jonathan Acosta Aizman BYE
3:49PM BU10 NCW LIBRARIES Alex Blazquez BYE
3:56 PM BU10 MASTER PAINTERS LLC Paul De Korte BYE
4:03PM Gu11 ARROYO ACCOUNTING Ivan Arroyo BYE
4:10 PM BU11 AGENT 509 Greg Henn BYE
4:17 PM BU11 COMPLETE DESIGN Craig Waier BYE
4:24PM GU12 COMPU TECH Efrain Saucedo BYE
4:31PM BU12 PLAZA SUPER JET Abel Chavez Morales BYE
4:38 PM GU12 AGENT 509 Marissa Hurst BYE
4:45PM GU12 PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES Josue Parra BYE
4:52PM GU12 LAURA MOUNTER REAL ESTATE Katie Pearson BYE
4:59 PM BU12 GOODFELLOWS INC. Teddin Barrios BYE
5:06 PM GUS RIVERFRONT ROCK GYM Jesse Rae BYE
5:13PM GU6 WENATCHEE VALLEY SHUTTLE Nicholas Alden BYE
5:20 PM BUS WENATCHEE UNITED SC Saul Mago BYE
5:27PM BUS JAKE DAVISON AGENCY AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE Tori Riascos BYE
5:34PM B13-14 CENTRAL AIR SOLUTIONS Pedro Sandoval BYE
5:41PM BU11 TAQUERIA LOS AMAYA Lucia Sanchez 10:30 AM




